
Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2015
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 8. AUGUST 2015

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (90 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

03:30:13Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1986FROHN, Mathiasherren1.(8)1

03:36:20Team Strassacker1982VRECKO, Floriansen1m1.(48)2

03:50:49Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1973BÜRKE, Michaelsen2m1.(6)3

03:52:38Sturmvogel Bonn1985DÖRNBACH, Kekesen1m2.(7)4

03:53:15Bikesight.nl1983VAN LOON, Juulsen1m3.(40)5

03:53:23GT-YellowWings Racing1983NOLDES, Rembertsen1m4.(38)6

03:53:24Whoopers1976HEUSSCHEN, Petersen1m5.(14)7

03:58:35RaMa1969SCHÄFER, Raphaelsen2m2.(46)8

04:03:451996FELDHAUS, Seanherren2.(49)9

04:04:12Licht Verzet1978MORI, Kevinsen1m6.(17)10

04:05:36sector2bikes.nl1971HOOGLAND, Nicosen2m3.(52)11

04:09:24Cycletec-Centurion MTB Team1962VOLL, Ulrichsen3m1.(53)12

04:13:19Smit Cycling Team1970SMIT, Arjansen2m4.(42)13

04:13:43Craftshop Willingen/ BMC1996HORCHLER, Adrianherren3.(9)14

04:17:46EGF Bunstruth Racing1962BOUCSEIN, Wernersen3m2.(1)15

04:17:49RSC Plettenberg1960GABOR, Petersen3m3.(21)16

04:19:55Team2Beat1992MADER, Philippherren4.(29)17

04:22:50 Craftshop Willingen / BMC1984KRAMER, Andreassen1m7.(47)18

04:25:191961SCHMIEDER, Jürgensen3m4.(31)19

04:26:381970KÜMMEKE, Franksen2m5.(28)20

04:28:47www.megabike.de UNNA/ISERLOHN1984KAUTZ, Johannessen1m8.(25)21

04:30:451971HAGEDORN, Reinhardsen2m6.(54)22

04:33:16RWC Ahoy1984COUMANS, Stevensen1m9.(20)23

04:36:311982HAAS, Maltesen1m10.(36)24

04:47:29MC Pirate1968SIEMES, Thomassen2m7.(55)25
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2015
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 8. AUGUST 2015

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (90 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
03:30:13Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1986FROHN, Mathiasherren1.(8)1

03:36:20Team Strassacker1982VRECKO, Floriansen1m1.(48)2

03:50:49Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1973BÜRKE, Michaelsen2m1.(6)3

03:52:38Sturmvogel Bonn1985DÖRNBACH, Kekesen1m2.(7)4

03:53:15Bikesight.nl1983VAN LOON, Juulsen1m3.(40)5

03:53:23GT-YellowWings Racing1983NOLDES, Rembertsen1m4.(38)6

03:53:24Whoopers1976HEUSSCHEN, Petersen1m5.(14)7

03:58:35RaMa1969SCHÄFER, Raphaelsen2m2.(46)8

04:03:451996FELDHAUS, Seanherren2.(49)9

04:04:12Licht Verzet1978MORI, Kevinsen1m6.(17)10

04:05:36sector2bikes.nl1971HOOGLAND, Nicosen2m3.(52)11

04:09:24Cycletec-Centurion MTB Team1962VOLL, Ulrichsen3m1.(53)12

04:13:19Smit Cycling Team1970SMIT, Arjansen2m4.(42)13

04:13:43Craftshop Willingen/ BMC1996HORCHLER, Adrianherren3.(9)14

04:17:46EGF Bunstruth Racing1962BOUCSEIN, Wernersen3m2.(1)15

04:17:49RSC Plettenberg1960GABOR, Petersen3m3.(21)16

04:19:55Team2Beat1992MADER, Philippherren4.(29)17

04:22:50 Craftshop Willingen / BMC1984KRAMER, Andreassen1m7.(47)18

04:25:191961SCHMIEDER, Jürgensen3m4.(31)19

04:26:381970KÜMMEKE, Franksen2m5.(28)20

04:28:47www.megabike.de UNNA/ISERLOHN1984KAUTZ, Johannessen1m8.(25)21

04:30:451971HAGEDORN, Reinhardsen2m6.(54)22

04:33:16RWC Ahoy1984COUMANS, Stevensen1m9.(20)23

04:36:311982HAAS, Maltesen1m10.(36)24

04:47:29MC Pirate1968SIEMES, Thomassen2m7.(55)25
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2015
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 8. AUGUST 2015

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (90 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

HERREN
03:30:13Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1986FROHN, MathiasGER19860517(8)1

04:03:451996FELDHAUS, SeanGER19960512(49)2

04:13:43Craftshop Willingen/ BMC1996HORCHLER, AdrianGER19961103(9)3

04:19:55Team2Beat1992MADER, Philipp(29)4

SENIOREN 1
03:36:20Team Strassacker1982VRECKO, FlorianGER19821003(48)1

03:52:38Sturmvogel Bonn1985DÖRNBACH, KekeGER19851003(7)2

03:53:15Bikesight.nl1983VAN LOON, JuulNED19831015(40)3

03:53:23GT-YellowWings Racing1983NOLDES, RembertGER19830107(38)4

03:53:24Whoopers1976HEUSSCHEN, PeterNED19760109(14)5

04:04:12Licht Verzet1978MORI, KevinNED19780330(17)6

04:22:50 Craftshop Willingen / BMC1984KRAMER, AndreasGER19840707(47)7

04:28:47www.megabike.de UNNA/ISERLOHN1984KAUTZ, Johannes(25)8

04:33:16RWC Ahoy1984COUMANS, Steven(20)9

04:36:311982HAAS, Malte(36)10

SENIOREN 2
03:50:49Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1973BÜRKE, MichaelGER19730402(6)1

03:58:35RaMa1969SCHÄFER, Raphael(46)2

04:05:36sector2bikes.nl1971HOOGLAND, Nico(52)3

04:13:19Smit Cycling Team1970SMIT, ArjanNED19701017(42)4

04:26:381970KÜMMEKE, Frank(28)5

04:30:451971HAGEDORN, Reinhard(54)6

04:47:29MC Pirate1968SIEMES, ThomasGER19680314(55)7

SENIOREN 3
04:09:24Cycletec-Centurion MTB Team1962VOLL, Ulrich(53)1

04:17:46EGF Bunstruth Racing1962BOUCSEIN, WernerGER19621120(1)2

04:17:49RSC Plettenberg1960GABOR, Peter(21)3

04:25:191961SCHMIEDER, Jürgen(31)4
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